South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 06:01:48 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3915 (Rat #0477, Act #0390 of 1996) General Bill, By House Education and Public Works
Similar (S 0365, H 3607)

A Bill to amend Chapter 7, Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to hospitals, by adding Article 25 so as
to authorize the Board of Trustees of the Medical University of South Carolina (MUSC) to enter into lease, sale, and other
agreements to transfer the management and operations of the Medical University Hospital including its land, facilities, and
assets to one or more private operators under certain terms and conditions, to describe the land, facilities, and assets which
are the subject of these agreements, and to provide that University Medical Associates (UMA) is a public body for purposes of
the Freedom of Information Act.-amended short title

04/04/95
04/06/95
04/06/95
04/11/95
04/18/95

04/26/95
04/26/95
04/26/95
04/26/95
04/27/95
05/01/95
05/01/95
04/10/96
04/10/96
05/02/96
05/02/96
05/02/96
05/02/96
05/07/96
05/07/96
05/14/96
05/15/96
05/16/96
05/21/96
05/22/96
05/23/96
05/23/96
05/23/96
05/23/96

05/23/96
05/23/96
05/23/96
05/23/96
05/30/96
06/05/96
06/05/96
06/14/96
06/14/96

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5

Debate interrupted HJ-51

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 11, 1995 HJ-66

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 18, 1995 HJ-18

Objection by Rep. McTeer, Canty, Scott, Neal, Moody-Lawrence, Rogers, Askins, Keyserling,
Lloyd & Cave HJ-27

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Moody-Lawrence, Scott, Cave, Askins & Lloyd HJ-112
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Neal HJ-115

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Keyserling HJ-117

Read second time HJ-159

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-25

Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-88

Retaining place on calendar committed to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-88
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-13

Read second time SJ-27

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-27

Debate interrupted SJ-27

Amended SJ-14

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-41

Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Wednesday, May 15, 1996 HJ-178
Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 16, 1996 HJ-43
Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Tuesday, May 21, 1996 HJ-43
Debate interrupted HJ-156

Debate interrupted HJ-107

Senate amendment amended HJ-35

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-48

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-21

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Felder, Fulmer &
Seithel HJ-91

Conference committee appointed Sens. V. Smith, Moore, Ford SJ-23

Conference report received and adopted HJ-142

Conference report received and adopted SJ-24

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-31

Ratified R 477

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/05/96

Copies available

Act No. 390

Page 1 of 1



