South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 06:01:48 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3915 (Rat #0477, Act #0390 of 1996) General Bill, By House Education and Public Works Similar (S 0365, H 3607)

A Bill to amend Chapter 7, Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to hospitals, by adding Article 25 so as to authorize the Board of Trustees of the Medical University of South Carolina (MUSC) to enter into lease, sale, and other agreements to transfer the management and operations of the Medical University Hospital including its land, facilities, and assets to one or more private operators under certain terms and conditions, to describe the land, facilities, and assets which are the subject of these agreements, and to provide that University Medical Associates (UMA) is a public body for purposes of the Freedom of Information Act.-amended short title

04/04/95	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
04/06/95	House	Debate interrupted HJ-51
04/06/95	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 11, 1995 HJ-66
04/11/95	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 18, 1995 HJ-18
04/18/95	House	Objection by Rep. McTeer, Canty, Scott, Neal, Moody-Lawrence, Rogers, Askins, Keyserling,
		Lloyd & Cave HJ-27
04/26/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Moody-Lawrence, Scott, Cave, Askins & Lloyd HJ-112
04/26/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Neal HJ-115
04/26/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Keyserling HJ-117
04/26/95	House	Read second time HJ-159
04/27/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
05/01/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
05/01/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-25
04/10/96	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-88
04/10/96	Senate	Retaining place on calendar committed to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-88
05/02/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-13
05/02/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
05/02/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-27
05/02/96	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-27
05/07/96	Senate	Amended SJ-14
05/07/96	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-41
05/14/96	House	Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Wednesday, May 15, 1996 HJ-178
05/15/96	House	Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 16, 1996 HJ-43
05/16/96	House	Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Tuesday, May 21, 1996 HJ-43
05/21/96	House	Debate interrupted HJ-156
05/22/96	House	Debate interrupted HJ-107
05/23/96	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-35
05/23/96	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-48
05/23/96	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-21
05/23/96	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Felder, Fulmer &
		Seithel HJ-91
05/23/96	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. V. Smith, Moore, Ford SJ-23
05/23/96	House	Conference report received and adopted HJ-142
05/23/96	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-24
05/23/96	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-31
05/30/96		Ratified R 477
06/05/96		Signed By Governor
06/05/96		Effective date 06/05/96
06/14/96		Copies available
06/14/96		Act No. 390